Series ZWS-PAF
SINGLE OUTPUT
100% peak current
High performance
PFC standard
Worldwide safety approvals
Ultra compact
Guarantee 2 years

Immunity EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6, 8, 11
Shock less than 196mS2 (in package)
Vibration 10 - 55Hz (sweep for 1 min)
19.6mS (superscript: 2)
constant X, Y, Z, one hour each
Storage temperature -30°C to 85°C
Safety approvals UL60950, CSA60950,
EN60950, CUL, EN50178
POWER SUPPLY AC/DC
150-240
W A T T S
T A B L E  O F  M O D E L S
Nominal Maximum
power power
Model Watts Amps Watts Amps Volts
ZWS150PAF-24/SA 151.2 6.3 288 12 24
ZWS240PAF-24/SA 240 10 480 20 24
ZWS150PAF-36/SA 151.2 4.2 288 8 36
ZWS240PAF-36/SA 241.2 6.7 478.8 13.3 36
ZWS150PAF-48 148.8 3.1 288 6 48
ZWS240PAF-48/SA 240 5 480 10 48
Case style and connection
options are available.
Refer to part number format
ZWS 150PAF - 24/